
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00060, Alexander

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-30  0.8 Mi. E of Jct SH-34

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,453

 3,735
 2,747

Caribou (15)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,801

 1,972
 1,376

 1,651

 1,763
 1,372

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,671

W DIR - - - - - - 1,312

E DIR - - - - - - 1,359

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2,370 3,647 - 3,855 3,994 4,266 3,264

1,314 1,782 - 1,831 1,916 1,996 1,580

1,056 1,865 - 2,024 2,078 2,270 1,684

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,988 3,321 3,550 3,957 3,653 4,060 3,926

1,030 1,574 1,601 1,856 1,774 1,847 1,884

958 1,747 1,949 2,101 1,879 2,213 2,042

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,965 3,427 3,814 3,292 3,958 3,910 3,213

1,025 1,710 1,795 1,500 1,899 1,810 1,496

940 1,717 2,019 1,792 2,059 2,100 1,717

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,078 3,631 2,886 3,939 3,955 4,209 3,699

1,110 1,759 1,366 1,890 1,874 1,929 1,761

968 1,872 1,520 2,049 2,081 2,280 1,938

30 31 - - - - -

2,298 3,452 - - - - -

1,205 1,667 - - - - -

1,093 1,785 - - - - -

MADW 2,140 3,496 3,417 3,761 3,890 4,111 3,355

STDEV 184 140 478 316 159 160 485

DAYFAC 1.61 0.99 1.01 0.92 0.89 0.84 1.03
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